CY62256LL-70SNXC Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number CY62256LL-70SNXC-DG
Manufacturer Infineon Technologies
Manufacturer Product Number CY62256LL-70SNXC
Description IC SRAM 256KBIT PARALLEL 28SOIC
Detailed Description SRAM - Asynchronous Memory IC 256Kbit Parallel 7
0 ns 28-SOIC

Document #: 38-05248 Rev. *E Page 10 of 13
 \
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package Type
Operating
Range
55 CY62256LL−55SNI SN28 28-lead (300-Mil Narrow Body) Narrow SOIC Industrial
CY62256LL−55SNXI SN28 28-lead (300-Mil Narrow Body) Narrow SOIC (Pb-Free)
CY62256LL−55ZI Z28 28-lead Thin Small Outline Package
CY62256LL−55ZXI Z28 28-lead Thin Small Outline Package (Pb-Free)
CY62256LL−55SNE SN28 28-lead (300-Mil Narrow Body) Narrow SOIC Automotive
CY62256LL−55SNXE SN28 28-lead (300-Mil Narrow Body) Narrow SOIC (Pb-Free)
CY62256LL−55ZE Z28 28-lead Thin Small Outline Package
CY62256LL−55ZXE Z28 28-lead Thin Small Outline Package (Pb-Free)
CY62256LL−55ZRE ZR28 28-lead Reverse Thin Small Outline Package
CY62256LL−55ZRXE ZR28 28-lead Reverse Thin Small Outline Package (Pb-Free)
70 CY62256−70SNC SN28 28-lead (300-Mil Narrow Body) Narrow SOIC Commercial
CY62256L−70SNC SN28 28-lead (300-Mil Narrow Body) Narrow SOIC
CY62256L−70SNXC SN28 28-lead (300-Mil Narrow Body) Narrow SOIC (Pb-Free)
CY62256LL−70SNC SN28 28-lead (300-Mil Narrow Body) Narrow SOIC
CY62256LL−70SNXC SN28 28-lead (300-Mil Narrow Body) Narrow SOIC (Pb-Free)
CY62256L–70SNI SN28 28-lead (300-Mil Narrow Body) Narrow SOIC Industrial
CY62256L–70SNXI SN28 28-lead (300-Mil Narrow Body) Narrow SOIC (Pb-Free)
CY62256LL−70SNI SN28 28-lead (300-Mil Narrow Body) Narrow SOIC
CY62256LL−70SNXI SN28 28-lead (300-Mil Narrow Body) Narrow SOIC (Pb-Free)
CY62256LL−70ZC Z28 28-lead Thin Small Outline Package Commercial
CY62256LL−70ZXC Z28 28-lead Thin Small Outline Package (Pb-Free)
CY62256LL−70ZI Z28 28-lead Thin Small Outline Package Industrial
CY62256LL−70ZXI Z28 28-lead Thin Small Outline Package (Pb-Free)
CY62256−70PC P15 28-lead (600-Mil) Molded DIP Commercial
CY62256L−70PC P15 28-lead (600-Mil) Molded DIP
CY62256L−70PXC P15 28-lead (600-Mil) Molded DIP (Pb-Free)
CY62256LL−70PC P15 28-lead (600-Mil) Molded DIP
CY62256LL−70PXC P15 28-lead (600-Mil) Molded DIP (Pb-Free)
CY62256LL−70ZRI ZR28 28-lead Reverse Thin Small Outline Package Industrial
CY62256LL−70ZRXI ZR28 28-lead Reverse Thin Small Outline Package (Pb-Free)
CY62256LL-70SNXC Infineon Technologies IC SRAM 256KBIT PARALLEL 28SOIC
CY62256
Document #: 38-05248 Rev. *E Page 11 of 13
Package Diagrams
51-85017-*A